Table S3 – Comparison of reference based approaches for all the samples merged

	Program combination
	Vs. orthology annotation
	Vs. EST annotation

	
	Base-level accuracy (%)
	Confirmed junctions (%)
	Base-level accuracy (%)
	Confirmed junctions (%)

	TopHat + Cufflinks 
	82.6
	73.5
	69.4
	60.4

	GSNAP + Cufflinks 
	47.4
	42.5
	41.7
	35.1

	TopHat + Scripture
	39.2
	35.4
	34.0
	32.4
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